Capella 36 Fireplace
Features:
• Multi-Level LED Ember Lighting
• Adjustable LED Ceiling Light
• Charred Split-Oak Log Set
• 120v Power Cord
• Full Featured Remote Control
MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F4450 MPE-36-N 36" Electric Built-In Fireplace $1,789.00
Optional Accessories
Glass Enclosure Panels
H1535 GEP-36BL ❖ Black on Bronze Tinted Glass $267.00
Decorative Front Face Panels
H3606 FFEP-36M ❖ Mission Style Face Panel w/ Screen $267.00
H3607 FFEP-36IA ❖ Interlocking Arch Face Panel w/ Screen $267.00
Surround Trim Kits
H1538 TK3-36BL 3-Piece Trim Kit - Black $139.00
Capella 33 Fireplace
Features:
• LED Lights
• Adjustable Flame Height
• Charred Split-Oak Log Set
• 120v Power Cord
• Remote
MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F4449 MPE-33-N 33" Electric Built-In Fireplace $1,679.00
Optional Accessories
Glass Enclosure Panels
H3430 GEP-33BL ❖ Black on Bronze Tinted Glass $246.00
Decorative Front Face Panels
H3604 FFEP-33M ❖ Mission Style Face Panel w/ Screen $267.00
H3605 FFEP-33IA ❖ Interlocking Arch Face Panel w/ Screen $267.00
Capella 36
Capella 33
Electric
Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)
 Height  Width Depth
 32" 38 3/4" 15 1/8"
Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)
 Height  Width Depth
 32" 35 1/4" 15 1/8"
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
             ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com   3 3 9
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Sentry Electric Fireplace
Features:
• Smoked Crystal Ember Bed
• Vibrant Adjustable Yellow Flame Appearance
• Multi-Colored Ember Lighting
• 5,000 btu - 120V Output Electric Heater/Blower
• 120V Power Cord and Full Featured Remote Control
MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F4444 MPE-55S 55" Electric Fireplace  $1,469.00
F4443 MPE-45S 45" Electric Fireplace  $1,369.00
Electric
Plexus Electric Fireplace
Features:
• Multi-level Yellow and Blue Flame Combination
• Multi-Colored Ember Lighting
• Adjustable Ceiling Lighting
• Smoked Crystal Ember Bed
• Driftwood Logs
• 5,000 btu - 120V Output Electric Heater/Blower
• 120V Power Cord and Full Featured Remote Control
MAT.# MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
F4448 MPE-100D ❖ 100" Electric Fireplace  $3,889.00
F4447 MPE-84D ❖ 84" Electric Fireplace  $3,149.00
F4446 MPE-72D 72" Electric Fireplace  $2,629.00
F4445 MPE-60D 60" Electric Fireplace  $2,309.00
Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)
MPE-55S
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 58" 5 1/8"
MPE-45S
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 48" 5 1/8"
Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)
MPE-100D
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 103" 6 1/2"
MPE-84D
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 87" 6 1/2"
MPE-72D
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 75" 6 1/2"
MPE-60D
 Height  Width Depth
 16 1/2" 63" 6 1/2"
Sentry
Plexus
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
3 4 0            RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.